Position

Small & Med Duty Vehicle
Mechanic

Small & Med Duty Vehicle
Mechanic
Small & Med Duty Vehicle
Mechanic

Small & Med Duty Vehicle
Mechanic

Small & Med Duty Vehicle
Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Auto/Truck

Auto/Truck

Auto/Truck

Auto/Truck

Auto/Truck

Total Wages

$96,128

$86,336

$84,674

$82,551

$8,633

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,787
$43,144
$41,950

$42,649

$1,551



