Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Small & Med Duty Vehicle Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Auto/Truck	\$96,128	\$22,787
Small & Med Duty Vehicle Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Auto/Truck	\$86,336	\$43,144
Small & Med Duty Vehicle Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Auto/Truck	\$84,674	\$41,950
Small & Med Duty Vehicle Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Auto/Truck	\$82,551	\$42,649
Small & Med Duty Vehicle Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Auto/Truck	\$8,633	\$1,551